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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-0379

83-0748

84-0870

32-1139

*87-1120

83-0454

87-0342

85-0288

83-0480

81-1126

85-0954

85-0694

86-0629

82-0091

81-0736

82-0233

81-0756

84-0899

87-0446

86-0992

85-0431

83-0339

81-0801

82-0345

84-1126

85-1121

83-0381

86-0479

82-0502

87-0013

83-0190

87-0179

81-0723

M A L E S
SURNAME

SLAGLE

SLAGLE

SLATER

SLATER

SLATON

SLATON

SLATON

SLATON

SLICE

SLICE

SLICE

SLICE

SLIGH

SLOAN

SLQCUM

SLUSHER

SHALL

SMALL

SMALLS

SMALLS

SHEESTER

SHIGELSKI

SMILEY

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

GIVEN NAME

JEFFERSON B JR
SWANSEA SC

ROBERT T
ORANGE8URG SC

*******

CHARLES RAYMOND
AUGUSTA GA

DWAYNE ELTON
LEXINGTON SC

*******
GORDON DAVID

HAROLD ALAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HAROLD ALAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RONALD SCOTT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BOBBY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

DENNIS EVERETTE
LEXINGTON SC

ELLIS RAY
COLUMBIA SC

RANDY CLYDE
CHAPIN SC

*******

DAVID ALLEN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BRIAN KEITH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

STEVEN PAUL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BRUCE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

NED ODERRA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TOMMY E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CLARENCE CLAYTON
COLUMBIA SC

DAVID
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BRIAN CLIFFORD
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CHARLES J
8ATESBURG SC

*******

LEONARD DOUGLAS
COLUMBIA SC

*******

A J
GREENVILLE SC

ADDISON JUNE JR
BATESSURG SC

ALFRED JUNIOR
BATESBURG SC

ANTHONY R
LEXINGTON SC

BARRY STEWART
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BENJAMIN TAYLOR
LEESVILLE SC

BENNON 0
LEESVILLE SC

SENNY L JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BILLY
WAGENER SC

BILLY GENE
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

40

31

19

19

21

25

25

25

23

39

25

23

16

21

43

25

23

31

22

23

41

21

78

22

21

27

20

19

51

25

23

28

F E M A L E S

BROUDER CONNIE A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WALKER ELIZABETH ANNE
ORANGEBURG SC

MILLER BARBARA SUSAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON ANGELA ALFREDA
LEXINGTON SC

BLAKELY EVELYN DENISE

ONEAL PENNIE MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HUMPHRIES SUSAN MARGARET
LEXINGTON SC

DURHAM TERRA LYNN B
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HUFFSTETLER TINA MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

CALL CAROLYN SHANNON
COLUMBIA SC

GOODWIN PATTI MICHELLE
PELIQN SC

REED THEODORA
LEXINGTON SC

OSWALD CINDY DARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WATERS LISA LYNN
LEXINGTON'SC

WATKINS CHARLENE DIANE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STOUOEHIRE BETTY J
SOUTH CUNGAREE SC

FACCHINETTI DEBRA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH SHEILA R
DUSON LA

HAYES DIANE ALLBRIGHT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RARY TINA JUANITA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARTSTERN HOLLY ANNETTE
LEXINGTON SC

HEYWOOD GAYNcLLE A
LEESVILLE SC

CARROLL COLLEEN SHANNON
COLUMBIA SC

SMITH D£SSI£ P
BRANCHVILLE SC

STEVENS ROBERTA TOBITHA
BATESSURG SC

JOHNSON DEBRA ANN
BATESBURG SC

GUNTER SHIRLEY ANN
LEXINGTON SC

SMITH BERNADETTE MARGARET
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KYZER CINDY LOUISE
GILBERT SC

MILLER NORMA FAYE
LEESVILLE SC

HARRISON MARGIE LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BERRY PAULA JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROUN JANET LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

U

W

B

W

U

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

U

U

B

W

W

W

W

U

B

B

W

U

W

U

V

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

9

3

9

12

11
5

4

4

5

12

10

7

6

2

8

3

8

9

5

9

5

4

8

4

11

12

5

5

4

12

3

2

8

Day

11

2

10

23

2
24

10

19

31

14

8

25

19

4

10

18

13

19

13

23

10

25

31

22

27

2

6

16

27

5

11

27

5

Year

1984

1983

1984

1982

1987
1933

1 987

1985

1983

1981

1985

1985

1986

1982

1981

1932

1981

1984

1987

1986

1985

1983

1981

1932

1984

1985

1983

1986

1982

1986

1983

1987

1981

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

10

8

9

12

11
5

4

5

6

12

11

8

6

2

8

3

8

9

10

5

4

9

4

11

12

5

5

6

1

3

3

8

Day

6

7

15

30

06
27

26

5

4

19

2

3

28

8

22

19

14

20

3

24

29

1

23

28

4

1*

24

5

23

14

5

14

Year

1984

1983

1984

1982

1987
1983

1937

1985

1983

1981

1985

1985

1986

1982

1981

1982

1981

1984

1986

1935

1983

1981

1982

1984

1935

1983

1 986

1932

1987

1933

1987

1931

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV RICHARD E .WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
BISHOP DUANE E BARNHURST
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PAUL W ALLEN NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
MARY R. BLAKELY, NOTARY
^Returned late-See Roll #2
REV HARRY WIDENER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV G BAYLIS CORLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV DEBRA A S QUILLING
COLUMBIA SC

REV ELFORD & ROOF SR
LEXINGTON SC
REV PEDEN GENE CURRY
CAYCE SC
REV E R HAMNONS
LEXINGTON SC
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV C R BEARD
COLUMBIA SC

ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV JOHN W BREAUX
CAYCE SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BQATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV WENDELL L HENDRIX
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN 'LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV AARON FRIER
BATESBURG SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV ASTOR JACOBS JR
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV MONROE SMITH
LEXINGTON SC
REV THOMAS A BRANFIELD
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV W B KYZER & E H RQDGERS
GILBERT SC
REV JIMMY SMITH ;
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWY6ERT AS PB JO
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT N P
LEXINGTON SC
REV OTIS MULLINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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